 Florin E3 IP65
High performance recessed and surface mounted IP65
emergency luminaire
  Florin E3 IP65 Surface
  Optics
Recessed:
 - 1.5W LED delivering 150 lumens
 - High level 2.3W delivering 280 lumens

Uses Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) batteries for stability, good performance and longer life
LiFePO4 battery life in excess of 6 years if operated within temperature limits
Order codes
Recessed
3hr Non Maintained COMEPS Central
Battery
Routefi
nder
Wireles
s
L80B50 L90B50
Open Area FLE31-65 FLE31EP-65** FLE31
CB-65*
FLE31
EW-65
>100K 55K
Escape Route FLE32-65 FLE32EP-65** FLE32
CB-65*
FLE32
EW-65
>100K 55K